inconsistency between any additional Escrow Instructions requested by Title Company and this 
Agreement, the provisions of this Agreement shall prevail. 

3. Purchase Price; Earnest Money.   

3.01 Purchase Price.  The purchase price (“Purchase Price”) to be paid by Buyer 
for the Property shall be One Million Four Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty 
Eight and 44/100 Dollars ($1,467,928.77), which is based on $7.17 per square foot for the real 
property.  In the event the Property is calculated at more or less than 4.7 acres in the Survey (as 
defined in Section 5.03), the Purchase Price shall be adjusted accordingly based on actual square